10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
EB-2010-0142

Exhibit Al

Tab 9

Schedule 2-22

Filed: 2011 Nov 30

Page 1 of 1

CURRICULUM VITAE OF
Robert Cappadocia, CET

EDUCATION:

1983, Certified Engineering Technician — Power Distribution, George Brown
College

BUSINESS EXPERIENCE:

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited

o0 May 2006-Present, Smart Meters Project Planning Supervisor

0 November 2002-May 2006, Business Analyst Meter Services

0 October 1998-November 2002, Energy Conservation Technician
Toronto Hydro Energy Services, Inc.

0 October 1998-November 2002, Energy Solutions Analyst
York Hydro-Electric System Limited

0 January, 1990 to October, 1998, Senior Service Representative

0 September, 1985 to January, 1990, Draftsman



