Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited EB-2010-0142 Exhibit A1 Tab 9 Schedule 2-22 Filed: 2011 Nov 30 Page 1 of 1

1	CURRICULUM VITAE OF
2	Robert Cappadocia, CET
3	
4	
5	EDUCATION:
6	• 1983, Certified Engineering Technician – Power Distribution, George Brown
7	College
8	
9	BUSINESS EXPERIENCE:
10	Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
11	 May 2006-Present, Smart Meters Project Planning Supervisor
12	 November 2002-May 2006, Business Analyst Meter Services
13	 October 1998-November 2002, Energy Conservation Technician
14	Toronto Hydro Energy Services, Inc.
15	 October 1998-November 2002, Energy Solutions Analyst
16	York Hydro-Electric System Limited
17	o January, 1990 to October, 1998, Senior Service Representative
18	• September, 1985 to January, 1990, Draftsman